111-32108

Hellermannlyton

Base Data

Product
Dimensions

Article Number:

Description:

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)
Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position
Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Width W2 (Imperial)

111-32108

Extended-Long Tie, POM, Black, 10-13.5" straps and 10
heads/pkg

TELS-13

TELS-13

Black (BK)

« Continuous strap and separate heads allow for any bundle diameter, eliminating
waste.

* Smooth strap prevents cable damage.

» UV resistant materials contain an inhibitor which prolongs the life of the tie in
outdoor environments.

pack

HellermannTyton's Extended Length Tie is a high tensile strength strapping system
consisting of a continuous strap and separate locking head making it suitable for any
bundle diameter, eliminating waste. The smooth strap and specially designed heads
with stainless steel pawls, provides a strong hold on cables and wires without

damage during vibration or in extreme environments. Spacers are available for dual
bundle applications.

Extended-Long Tie, POM, Black, 10-13.5" straps and 10 heads/pkg

250.0lbs
1112.0N
13.5"
343.0mm
2 piece
none

No

steel pawl
Extended Length
0.5"
12.7mm

0.8"
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111-32108

Hellermanniyton

Product

Dimensions

Material and
Specifications

Logistic and

Packaging

Width W2 (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Material Cable Tie

Flammability

Material Head

Material Spacer

Minimum Application Temperature
Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)
Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number(Schedule B)

20.3mm
0.49"
12.4mm
0.06"

1.52mm

Polyacetal (POM)

POM

Polyacetal (POM)

UL 94 HB

Polyacetal (POM)

Polypropylene, UV-resistant (PPW)
-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)

Yes

10
10

3926909987
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