HellermannTyton



Article Number: 111-32108

Extended-Long Tie, POM, Black, 10-13.5" straps and 10 Description: heads/pkg

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	TELS-13
	Туре	TELS-13
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and Benefits	 Continuous strap and separate heads allow for any bundle diameter, eliminating waste. Smooth strap prevents cable damage. UV resistant materials contain an inhibitor which prolongs the life of the tie in outdoor environments.
	Quantity Per	pack
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's Extended Length Tie is a high tensile strength strapping system consisting of a continuous strap and separate locking head making it suitable for any bundle diameter, eliminating waste. The smooth strap and specially designed heads with stainless steel pawls, provides a strong hold on cables and wires without damage during vibration or in extreme environments. Spacers are available for dual bundle applications.
	Short Description	Extended-Long Tie, POM, Black, 10-13.5" straps and 10 heads/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	250.0lbs
	Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	1112.0N
	Length L (Imperial)	13.5"
	Length L (Metric)	343.0mm
	Fixation Method	2 piece
	Identification Plate Position	none
	Releasable Closure	No
	Tie Closure	steel pawl
	Variant	Extended Length
	Width W (Imperial)	0.5"
	Width W (Metric)	12.7mm
	Width W2 (Imperial)	0.8"

111-32108

HellermannTyton

Product Dimensions	Width W2 (Metric)	20.3mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.49"
	Height H (Metric)	12.4mm
	Thickness T (Imperial)	0.06"
	Thickness T (Metric)	1.52mm
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyacetal (POM)
	Material Shortcut	POM
	Material Cable Tie	Polyacetal (POM)
	Flammability	UL 94 HB
	Material Head	Polyacetal (POM)
	Material Spacer	Polypropylene, UV-resistant (PPW)
	Minimum Application Temperature	-
	Operating Temperature	-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	10
	Package Quantity (Metric)	10
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3926909987